
 

 
 

CRITERIA FOR  

HONOURARY MEMBERSHIP FOR LIFE AWARD 

 

 Require minimum of 15.5 points to be considered. 

 The individual with the highest score will be awarded for that 
particular year and if it is a tie then two awards are bestowed 

 
Points 

 

Maximum 
Points 

 
1. Length of time served in local government as a CAO or a 

direct report to a CAO: 

 0 – 10 years 

 11 – 20 years 

 21 – 30 years 

 > 30 years 
 

 
 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 
4 

 
2. Membership in CAMA: 

 0 -10 years 

 11 – 20 years 

 21 - 30 years 

 > 30 years 
 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 
4 

 
3. Significant contribution to CAMA (points for each): 

 on appointed committee but not Board member 

 Board member 1 – 3 years 

 Board member more than 3 years 

 Member of the Executive Committee of the Board 

 President 
 

 
 

1 
2 
3 

1 bonus 
3 bonus 

 
7 

 
4. Recognition of significant contribution to community: 

 commendable 

 exceptional 
 

 
 

1 
2 

 
2 

 
5. Recognition of outstanding contribution to local 

government: 

 local and regional level 

 provincial level 

 national level 

 
 
 

1 
1.5 
2 
 

 
4.5 

 
TOTAL POINTS 

  
21.5 

 

 


